
PLAN REVIEW, PERMIT, & SERVICE FEE SCEDULE 

Plan Review Minimum Fee 
(Small remodels where the fee calculates to less than the minimum, roof 
projects, replacement of fixed equipment, kitchen hood systems) 

$100.00 

Plan Review-Preliminary  
(Includes review of “Revised” submittals for construction projects)  

$75.00 per review < $250,000.00 
$150.00 per review ≥ $250,000.00 

New Construction $.10 per square foot 

Remodels or Change of Occupancy Use $3.75 per $1,000 of project  

Demolition, First Story $.05 per square foot 

Demolition, Additional Stories $5.00 each additional story 

Sprinkler & Alternative Suppression Systems Plan Review per System $.03 per square foot 

Fire Alarm & BDA Plan Review per System $.03 per square foot 

Certificate of Occupancy or Certificate of Completion $.01 per square foot  
($100.00 minimum) 

Pyrotechnics Permit $250.00 per permit 

Mechanical, Electrical, or Plumbing Permits (MEP)  $100.00 permit & first inspection 

Temporary Structures (Erected less than 180 days): 

• Tents/Canopies >400 ft² with sides or >700 ft² with no sides 

• Stages/Platforms >120 ft² in area and 4 ft in height 

• Bleachers with two or more rows 

• Occupiable Inflatables >120 ft²  

$.10 per square foot 
($100.00 minimum) 
Exception: Student Orgs 

General Permit  

• Category A: (cellular antennae new installs & replacements, special 
structures, or other projects that do not fall under a Building Permit, 
Temporary Structures Permit, or an MEP Permit) 

$250.00 per permit 

General Permit 

• Category B: Cranes or other equipment ≥100’ in height (requires FAA 
Identifier & field monitoring) 

$250.00 per permit 
Note: This fee is in addition to the 
Category “A” General Permit fee 

Reinspection Fee  
(Follow up sight visits due to failed initial inspections associated with Certificate 
of Occupancy, Fire Alarm or Fire Suppression System testing, General Permits, 
Temporary Structures, or MEP Permits) 

$100.00 per inspection 

Fire & Life Safety Crowd & Event Management  
(Outside normal working hours) 

$40.00 per hour/per inspector 

 


